03/10/26 02:33:16

Ocoee (Florida, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Blackjack Oak Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 1 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Dining Room Table,
4 chars- B

Drexel China Cabinet - C

Drexel Side Cahinet - C

Mahogany Octagon Table And Lamp- C
Hurricane Lamp, Candle Holders, Candles-A
Large Dog Crate And Bowls - A

Cut Glass Punch Bowl Set, Other Cut Glass.- A
Ginori Deco Wall Plate, - A

A Dozen Throw Pillows - A

Leather Sofa- C

Leather Love Seat -

Wood And Glass Round End Table - B
Wood Half Round End Table - B

Camera Case, Lenses, Moto Blue Tooth- A
Floral Area Rug And Runner - B

Clocks And Vases- A

Silver Plate Serving Set And Jam Jar - A
IKEA Glenn Bar Stools X 2 - A

Two Space Heaters - A

100 CDs With Storage - A

Kitchen Table And Chairs- C

Wicker Baskets And Serving Tray - A
Tablecloth And Placemats - A

Patio Furniture - C

La-Z-Boy Sectional Couch - C

Sony HD TV - B

AreaRug, Brown And Tan, Saddle Blanket - A
Baby Blankets, Dish And Cups- A
Christmas Decor For Interior/Exterior - B
Costume Jewelry With Box - A

Hummel Figures And Plate - A

Black Tables And Shelf - B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 9 7:15pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Entertainment Electronics- B

5.1 Surround Sound System - A

Metal Frame Day Bed With Trundle- C
3 Teak Shelf Units- B

Two Wood End Tables- A

Four Table Lamps One Floor Lamp - A
Three Wooden Chairs - A

Queen Bed Frame And Bed Clothes- C
Three Piece Teak Wall Unit - C

Four Dolls- A

Games And Puzzles- A

Home Decor Group - A

Lionel Train Set And Helicopter - A
Home Decor Group - A

Guitar Case And Stand, |Pod Speaker Dock- A
Futon WithBed In A Bag - B
Treadmill And AB Roller - C

Brown Luggage Set And Briefcase - B
Luggage Assortment - A

Computer Monitor, Office Supplies- B
Picnic Set, Grill Tools, Camp Chair- A
wall Art - A

Framed Beach Art - B

Framed Landscapes - A

Three Teak End Tables- B

Silver Plate Group - A

Small Kitchen Appliances- B
Microwave, Cutting Board, Cooler - A
Kitchen Organizers - A

Cookware, Bakeware, And Utensils -A
Glassware And Wine rack- A

Dishes And Flatware - B

King Bed Headboard And Frame - C



03/10/26 02:33:16

Lot Title

0068 Two Wood Nightstands - B

0069 Bedroom Dresser And Wall Mirror - C
0070 Chest Of Drawers- B

0071 LaZ-Boy Rocker/Recliner - C

0072 GlassTop End Table- C

0073 BrassLamp And Decor Mirror - A
0074 Makeup Mirror And Hair Dryer - A
0075 Portable Electric Singer Sewing Machine - A
0076 ToshibaTV And Stand - B

0077 Bathroom Accessories- A

0078 Poker Table Tops And Dart Board - A

0079 Dirt Devil Vacuum, Cleaning And Laundry
Group - B

0081 Sharp TV And Stand - C

0082 Workmate, Toolbox, And Tools- B
0083 Ladder And Step stool - A

0084 Shop Vac With Accessories- A

0085 Air Compressor And Car Care Items- A
0086 Wheel Barrow, Spreader - B

0087 Yard Tools- B

0088 Powered Yard Tools- A

0089 Golf Bag, Storage Rack, Plus, - C

0090 Trunk, Shelving And Floor Mats - A

0091 Hunter Fan Light Kit plus Electrical Assortment
-B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



