

## Ocoee (Florida, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Blackjack Oak Street

**Auction Opens:** Wed, Nov 1 5:00pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 9 7:15pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Dining Room Table, 4 chairs - B
0002	Drexel China Cabinet - C
0003	Drexel Side Cabinet - C
0004	Mahogany Octagon Table And Lamp- C
0005	Hurricane Lamp, Candle Holders, Candles-A
0006	Large Dog Crate And Bowls - A
0007	Cut Glass Punch Bowl Set, Other Cut Glass.- A
0008	Ginori Deco Wall Plate, - A
0009	A Dozen Throw Pillows - A
0010	Leather Sofa - C
0011	Leather Love Seat -
0012	Wood And Glass Round End Table - B
0013	Wood Half Round End Table - B
0014	Camera Case, Lenses, Moto Blue Tooth- A
0015	Floral Area Rug And Runner - B
0016	Clocks And Vases - A
0017	Silver Plate Serving Set And Jam Jar - A
0018	IKEA Glenn Bar Stools X 2 - A
0019	Two Space Heaters - A
0020	100 CDs With Storage - A
0021	Kitchen Table And Chairs - C
0022	Wicker Baskets And Serving Tray - A
0023	Tablecloth And Placemats - A
0025	Patio Furniture - C
0026	La-Z-Boy Sectional Couch - C
0027	Sony HD TV - B
0028	Area Rug, Brown And Tan, Saddle Blanket - A
0029	Baby Blankets, Dish And Cups- A
0030	Christmas Decor For Interior/Exterior - B
0031	Costume Jewelry With Box - A
0032	Hummel Figures And Plate - A
0033	Black Tables And Shelf - B

Lot	Title
0034	Entertainment Electronics- B
0035	5.1 Surround Sound System - A
0036	Metal Frame Day Bed With Trundle- C
0037	3 Teak Shelf Units - B
0038	Two Wood End Tables- A
0039	Four Table Lamps One Floor Lamp - A
0040	Three Wooden Chairs - A
0041	Queen Bed Frame And Bed Clothes- C
0042	Three Piece Teak Wall Unit - C
0043	Four Dolls - A
0044	Games And Puzzles - A
0045	Home Decor Group - A
0046	Lionel Train Set And Helicopter - A
0047	Home Decor Group - A
0048	Guitar Case And Stand, IPod Speaker Dock- A
0049	Futon With Bed In A Bag - B
0050	Treadmill And AB Roller - C
0052	Brown Luggage Set And Briefcase - B
0053	Luggage Assortment - A
0054	Computer Monitor, Office Supplies - B
0055	Picnic Set, Grill Tools, Camp Chair- A
0056	Wall Art - A
0057	Framed Beach Art - B
0058	Framed Landscapes - A
0059	Three Teak End Tables - B
0060	Silver Plate Group - A
0061	Small Kitchen Appliances - B
0062	Microwave, Cutting Board, Cooler - A
0063	Kitchen Organizers - A
0064	Cookware, Bakeware, And Utensils -A
0065	Glassware And Wine rack- A
0066	Dishes And Flatware - B
0067	King Bed Headboard And Frame - C

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0068	Two Wood Nightstands - B
0069	Bedroom Dresser And Wall Mirror - C
0070	Chest Of Drawers - B
0071	La-Z-Boy Rocker/Recliner - C
0072	Glass Top End Table - C
0073	Brass Lamp And Decor Mirror - A
0074	Makeup Mirror And Hair Dryer - A
0075	Portable Electric Singer Sewing Machine - A
0076	Toshiba TV And Stand - B
0077	Bathroom Accessories - A
0078	Poker Table Tops And Dart Board - A
0079	Dirt Devil Vacuum, Cleaning And Laundry Group - B
0081	Sharp TV And Stand - C
0082	Workmate, Toolbox, And Tools - B
0083	Ladder And Step stool - A
0084	Shop Vac With Accessories - A
0085	Air Compressor And Car Care Items - A
0086	Wheel Barrow, Spreader - B
0087	Yard Tools - B
0088	Powered Yard Tools - A
0089	Golf Bag, Storage Rack, Plus, - C
0090	Trunk, Shelving And Floor Mats - A
0091	Hunter Fan Light Kit plus Electrical Assortment - B

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**